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FILIGRANO TARTELETTE BUTTER ROUND SWEET
8.3CM (55PCS)

SKU: TAR7323

Categories: Sweet, Tart Shells & Canape Bases

Tags: dessert tartlette, filigrano butter, hug, hug tart shell,

shortcrust tartlette, sweet tart shell, swiss butter, tart shell

Approx. pieces 55 | Pack size 5 x 11 | Piece size Dia83mm x

H20mm / 26g |

Filigrano tartelettes with straight and thin edges which create an excellent dough filling ratio. Made with

delicious Swiss butter and free of palm fat.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

Contains milk and soybeans.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs No

Fish No

Soybeans Yes

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts No

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide No

https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/tart-shells-canape-bases/sweet/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/tart-shells-canape-bases/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/dessert-tartlette/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/filigrano-butter/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/hug/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/hug-tart-shell/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/shortcrust-tartlette/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/sweet-tart-shell/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/swiss-butter/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/tart-shell/
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved Yes

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2223

Calories 532

Fat (g) 28

Sat. fat (g) 18

Carbohydrate (g) 60

Sugar (g) 16

Protein (g) 8

Salt (g) 0.13

INGREDIENTS

WHEAT flour, butter(MILK) 25%, cocoa butter, isomalt, trehalose (is a source of glucose), emulsifier (SOYA

lecithin), whey powder, cooking salt, natural flavour.


